
1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period 4th Period
Date 8:50-10:20 10:30-12:00 13:00-14:30 14:40-16:10

day-1 2014/7/27 Sun

day-2 2014/7/28 Mon

day-3 2014/7/29 Tue

day-4 2014/7/30 Wed

day-5 2014/7/31 Thu

day-6 2014/8/1 Fri

day-7 2014/8/2 Sat
day-8 2014/8/3 Sun

day-9 2014/8/4 Mon

day-10 2014/8/5 Tue Lab Tour at Dept Biotechnology

day-11 2014/8/6 Wed
Free trade and Outsourcing
- the rise of India and China -
（Prof. Nomura）

day-12 2014/8/7 Thu

day-13 2014/8/8 Fri

day-14 2014/8/9 Sat
2014/8/10 Sun

Bioresources （Prof. Kaneko） Biodiversity （Dr. Kawasaki）

Advanced training
with HPLC

9:30: Seminar room at the 4th floor of
ICBiotech

Seminar by Shimadzu
1. 13:00-14:30: Contribution to the future by new technology
2. 14:30-15:30: Spectrometer Product Portfolio
3. 15:30-:  Questions and answers

Factory tour at Shimadzu (Kyoto) and experience of Japanese culture in Kyoto
8:00:  Ms. Tanaka and Mr. Shimomura will meet you at the hotel lobby.

Opening ceremony
9:30-11:30

Welcome lunch
11:30-12:45

8:30: Meet at the 1st floor of ICBiotech

Seminar by Japanese companies

１．13:30-14:00: Asahi breweries LTD
 http://www.asahibeer.com/
２．14:00-14:30: Ezaki Glico
http://www.glico.co.jp/en/
３．14:30-15:00: Fuji Oil
http://www.fujioil.co.jp/fujioil_e/index.html
４．15:00-15:30: Saraya
http://worldwide.saraya.com

Presentation of research topics by
2013 participants
15:50-18:20 (10 min for the presentation, and 2 min for questions
and answer)

Light meals and round table conference

UNESCO Program (2014 Summer)

Orientation
10:00-12:00

9:00: Mr. Asaka and Mr. Ohashi will meet you
at the hotel lobby, and lead to OU.

Final presentation of 2012 participants

1. 13:00-13:30: Ms. Chalisa
2. 13:30-14:00: Mr. Dwi
3. 14:00-14:30: Ms. Fitria
4. 14:30-15:00: Mr. Mark
5. 15:00- Certificate Award

Master Thesis Presentation in English Course
 10:00: at the Suntory Memorial Hall (5th floor, Dept Biotechnol)

12:00-13:00:  "Nagashi Somen" in Yukata
Japanese culture and Osaka University  (CIA)

Technology Management
 (Prof. Methe)

The details  will be informed later.

Presentation of team task Presentation of team task, certificate award, and
brief meeting

 Experience of Japanese culture
9:00: Meet at the entrance of the Minamisenri station


